Technical Support
01923 220 277
Electro-Replacement Ltd
1 Moor Park Industrial
Centre, Tolpits Lane, Wa  ord,
Her  ordshire, WD18 9EU
Sales
01923 255 344
■ 220V AC Power Input
■ 12V DC 10 Amp output
■ Metal hinged box
■ Deep discharge protec  on
■ LED Indicators
■ Key lockable
Boxed Power Supply, Switch
PS10A/12V
Features:
LED Indicators
■ AC POWER
■ DC OUTPUT
■ BATTERY CHARGE
■ AC FAILURE
■ BATTERY UNDERVOLTAGE
H W D
392mm 285mm 165mm